VFI
Interferometric Inspection System
Manufactured by
Arden Photonics Ltd
Arden Photonics Ltd
Royston House, 267 Cranmore Boulevard,
Shirley, Solihull, B90 4QT, UK
+44 (0) 121 733 7721

Manufactured by
Arden Photonics Ltd
Arden Photonics Ltd
Royston House, 267 Cranmore Boulevard,
Shirley, Solihull, B90 4QT, UK
+44 (0) 121 733 7721
Arden Photonics, LLC
Central Florida Research Park
3259 Progress Drive, Orlando, FL 32826
+1 727 504 8748
Ordering Information
Part number Description
VFI-200
Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters from 80µm to 200 μm. Includes VFI-200 optical
unit; fiber holder for 125 μm fibers either classic VF-H0-125 or dual VF-H0-125-D (requires VF-AP-3 or VF-AP-
12.5); PC software; USB cable; carry case VF-CC-01. Computer not included.
VFI-1200
Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters from 80 to 1200 μm. Includes VFI-1200 optical
unit; fiber holder for 400 μm fibers -either classic VF-H0-400 or dual VF-H0-400-D (requires VF-AP-3 or VF-AP-
12.5), please specify version at time of order; fiber samples VFI-FTK400; PC software; USB cable; carry case
VF-CC-01. Computer not included.
VFI-1200-RS
Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters from 80 to 1200 µm. Fitted with lateral stage for
analysis of ribbons (2D only).Includes VFI-1200 optical unit; lateral adjustment stage; fiber holder for 400 μm
fibers -either classic VF-H0-400 or dual VF-H0-400-D (requires VF-AP-3 or VF-AP-12.5), please specify version
at time of order; fiber samples VFI-FTK400; PC software; USB cable; carry case VF-CC-01. Computer not
included.
VFI-2000
Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters from 400 to 2000 μm. Includes VFI-2000 optical
unit; fiber holder for 400 μm fibers -either classic VF-H0-400 or dual VF-H0-400-D (requires VF-AP-3 or VF-AP-
12.5), please specify version at time of order; fiber samples VFI-FTK400; PC software; USB cable; carry case
VF-CC-01. Computer not included.
VFI-2000-RS
Interferometric inspection system for fibers with diameters from 400 to 2000 µm. Fitted with lateral stage for
analysis of ribbons (2D only). Includes VFI-2000 optical unit; lateral adjustment stage; fiber holder for 400 μm
fibers -either classic VF-H0-400 or dual VF-H0-400-D (requires VF-AP-3 or VF-AP-12.5), please specify version
at time of order; fiber samples VFI-FTK400; PC software; USB cable; carry case VF-CC-01. Computer not
included.
VFI
Interferometric Inspection System
Fiber Holders Description
VF-H0-xxx Arden fiber holder for xxx µm fiber, perpendicular cleave
VF-H0-xxx-D Dual-style Arden VFI fiber holder for xxx µm fiber, perpendicular cleave (requires adapter plate)
VF-H8-xxx Arden fiber holder for xxx µm fiber, 8 degree cleave
VF-Annulus 9-sided annulus used with fiber holder in order to present the fiber to the VFI at a range of integer angles
(from 4 to 12 degrees)
Standard holder sizes include 125 μm , 200 μm , 250 μm , 400 μm , 800 μm and 1000 μm.
Custom diameters available with extra charge.
VF-F125 VFI holder for connector with 1.25 mm ferrule
VF-F250 VFI holder for connector with 2.50 mm ferrule
VF-F16 VFI holder for connector with # 16 style ferrule
VF-F320 VFI holder for connector with 3.2 mm ferrule (SMA)
Adapters Description
VF-AP-3 Adapter plate for use with dual-style Arden holders and Fujikura holders. For use with fiber protrusion of 3mm
from end of holder

For North American sales enquiries, call +1 727 504 8748 or email us on sales@ardenphotonics.com
For Rest of World sales enquiries, call +44 (0)121 733 7721 or email us on sales@ardenphotonics.com
Issued 7 October 2024
VFI
Interferometric Inspection System
Other options Description
VFI-CC-01 Rigid carrying case for VFI
VFI-UEW2 VFI extended warranty covering parts and labour for 2 years from purchase, return to base. Cover excludes
camera.
VFI-UEW3 VFI extended warranty covering parts and labour for 3 years from purchase, return to base. Cover excludes
camera.
VFI-UEW4 VFI extended warranty covering parts and labour for 4 years from purchase, return to base. Cover excludes
camera.
VFI-UEW5 VFI extended warranty covering parts and labour for 5 years from purchase, return to base. Cover excludes
camera.
VFI-FTK400 VFI fiber samples, 400 μm diameter, for checking VFI-1200 alignment and calibration